

ITEM NO.57

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 147-219 in
Civil Appeal No(s). 6183-6255/2015

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE COMMUNICATIONS LTD. ETC. ETC. Respondent(s)
(With appln. (s) for seeking permission to raise additional grounds
and stay and office report)

Date : 15/02/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
 Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.
 Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
 Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
 Ms. Minakshi Grover, Adv.
 Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
 Ms. Satya Siddiqui, Adv.
 Mr. Sarfraz Ahmed Siddiqui, Adv.
 Mr. M. Mushtaq, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Atul N., Adv.
 Ms. Stephanie Sonawane, Adv.
 Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

 Mr. Ramji Srivastav, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
 Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.
 Mr. Abhijet P. Medh, Adv.

 Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
 Ms. Lakshmeshi, Adv.
 Mr. Meet Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Shaly Bhasin, Adv.
 Ms. V. Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Akarsh Garg,Adv.

Mr. Mansood Ali S.Adv.
Mr. Nitin K.Adv.
Ms. Vibha Dhawan,Adv.
Mr. Puhrambam Ramesh Kumra,Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar Vats,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Venugopal,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sparsh Bhargava,Adv.
Mr. Manju Bajpai,Adv.
Mr. Anupam Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Shashi Mathews,Adv.
Kishore Kunal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks an adjournment to place further material on the record of the case.

Prayer is allowed.

Needful be done before 19.02.2016.

List again on Monday i.e. 22.02.2016 with connected matters.

(Madhu Bala)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master