ÔN1 ITEM NO.18

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5882/2015

M/S VODAFONE WEST LIMITED THR. ITS AVP, GAURAV MALHOTRA Appellant(s)

UNION OF INDIA , DEPARTMENT OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS Respondent(s) (With (With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and appln.(s) for amendment of ca of cause title and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5911/2015

(With (With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5929/2015

(With (With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5930/2015

(With (With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5931/2015

(With (With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5934/2015

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5957/2015

(With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5832-5852/2015

(Office Report)

C.A. No. 5909/2015

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6002/2015

(With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5997/2015

(With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause (With (With approximate title and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6003/2015

(With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6004/2015

(With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6012/2015

(With (With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6010/2015

(With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6009/2015

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5998/2015

(With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6011/2015

(With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5996/2015

(With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6328-6399/2015

C.A. No. 6328-6399/2015

(With (With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for impleadment and appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report)

C.A. No. 8493-8495/2015

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SC

(With (With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal. and appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and Office Report) C.A. No. 8496-8505/2015 (With (With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and Office Report) C.A. No. 8506-8530/2015 (With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and Office Report) C.A. No. 6888-6895/2015 (With (With (With appln.(s) for c/delay in re-filing appeal and appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and appln.(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and appln.(s) for bringing on record additional documents and Office Report) C.A. No. 6183-6255/2015 (With (With (With (With appln.(s) for intervention and appln. (s) for stay and appln.(s) for seeking permission to raise additional grounds and appln.(s) for permission to bring additional facts and documents on record and appln.(s) for early hearing and Office Report) C.A. No. 8009-8017/2015 (With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report) C.A. No. 13550/2015 (With (With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report) C.A. No. 13574/2015 (With (With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report) C.A. No. 13581-13582/2015 (With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report) C.A. No. 13584/2015 (With (With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report) C.A. No. 13585/2015

(With (With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report)

C.A. No. 13586/2015

(With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report)

C.A. No. 13587/2015

(With (With appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and appln.(s) C.A. No. 13585/2015 for stay and Office Report) C.A. No. 13588/2015 (With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report) C.A. No. 13590/2015 (With (With appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and appln.(s) for stay and Office Report) C.A. No. 13591/2015 (With (With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report) C.A. No. 13592/2015 (With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report) C.A. No. 13593/2015 (With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report) C.A. No. 13595-13596/2015 (With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Office Report) C.A. No. 13680/2015
(With (With appln.(s) for title and Office Report)
C.A. No. 13681/2015
(With (With appln.(s) for This is a True Copy of the court C.A. No. 13680/2015 (With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause (With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause

```
title and Office Report)
  C.A. No. 13697/2015
  (With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause
  title and Office Report)
  C.A. No. 13698/2015
  (With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause
  title and Office Report)
  C.A. No. 13699/2015
  (With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause
  title and Office Report)
 C.A. No. 13705-13711/2015
 (With (With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and appln.(s) for amendment
  of cause title and Office Report)
  C.A. No. 13538/2015
  (With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for amendment of cause
  title and Interim Relief and Office Report)
    C.A. No. 14624/2015
  (With (With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
  judgment and appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)
  C.A. No. 498/2016
  (With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for exemption
  from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and appln.(s) for
 permission to file additional documents and Office Report)
  C.A. No. 497/2016
  (With (With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents
  and appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
  judgment and Office Report)
  C.A. No. 493/2016
  (With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for exemption
  from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and appln.(s) for
  permission to file additional documents and Office Report)
  C.A. No. 344/2016
  (With (With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
  judgment and appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)
  C.A. No. 3099/2016
  (With (With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for
 permission to file additional documents and appln.(s) for
 directions and appln.(s) for permission to file additional
  documents and Office Report)
  C.A. No. 6022-6044/2016
 (With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for permission
 to file lengthy list of dates and appln.(s) for amendment of cause
  title and Office Report)
  SLP(C) No. 20219/2016
  (With appln.(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and
  Interim Relief and Office Report)
  Date: 22/11/2016 These appeals/petition were called on for hearing
          today.
  CORAM :
            HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
            HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
            HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
 For Appellant(s) Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.
  Mr. Sparsh Bhargava, Adv.
  Mr. Kishore Kunal, AOR
  Mr. Anupam Mishra, adv
  Ms. Ishita Farsaiya, Adv.
                      Mr. V.P. Singh, Adv.
  Mr. Paresh B. Lal, Adv.
  Mr. Atul N, Adv.
  for Mr. Harsh Kaushik, AOR
Mr. Mohid D. Ram, Adv.
Ms. Monisha Handa, Adv.
for UOI Mr. P.S. Narasi

This is a True Copy of the cou
 for UOI Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG
```

```
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
 Mr. Shadman Ali, Adv.
  Mr. K. Parmeshwar, Adv.
  Mr. H. Raghavendra Rao, Adv.
  Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
  Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
  Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
  for Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR
                        for Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR
                       Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv. Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv. for Mr. Abhijat P. Medh Mr. Ramji Sreenivasan, S Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv. Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv. Mr. Biju P. Raman, Adv. Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.
  for Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR
  Mr. Ramji Sreenivasan, Sr. Adv.
  Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.
  Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.
  Mr. Raghu Reddy, Adv.
  Mr. Meet Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
  Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
  Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.
  Mr. Lakshmesh Kamath, Adv.
                        for Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
                         Mr. Rahul Narayan, AOR
                        Mr. Gautam Narayan, AOR
  Mr. Ramesh P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
  Mr. Pradip K. Tarafder, Adv.
                        for Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, AOR
  For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG
  Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
  Mr. Shadman Ali, Adv.
  Mr. K. Parmeshwar, Adv.
  Mr. H. Raghavendra Rao, Adv.
  Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
  Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
  Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
  for Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR
                        for Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR
                          Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.
                        Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
 Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
  Mr. Ranjit B. Raut, Adv.
  Mr. Shashwat Bajpai, Adv.
  Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.
  Mr. Sanjeev Choudhary, Adv.
  Mr. Pratap Shanker, Adv.
  Ms. A. Shivani, Adv.
  Mr. Ravi S. Chauhan, Adv.
  Mr. Uday U. Bhavekak, Adv.
  Mr. Swetank Shantanu, Adv.
  Ms. Nandita Bajpai, Adv.
  for M/s Parekh & Co.
  Mr. Amit Bansal, Adv.
  Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
  Ms. Diksha Jhingan, Adv.
              UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
                                   ORDER
                                  of the
        the
             joint request
                                               learned
                                                          counsel
                                                                     for
                                                                            the
                                  which has been
  parties made yesterday,
                                                         reiterated
                                                                        today,
                                                                                   post
                                                                                           for
  hearing after the second week of January, 2017.
                                   of
  Liberty
                  file power
                                        attorney and/or pleadings,
            to
  the meantime.
(Renuka Sadana)
Assistant Registrar
     (Renuka Sadana) (Parveen Kumar)
                                                   AR-cum-PS
```